STTUIGY-CREATOR 2.0

The Iconic unisex t-shirt

¢ Set-in sleeve
¢ 1x1rib at neck collar
* |nside back neck tape in self fabric

* Twin needle topstitch at sleeve cuff and hem

Shell : Single Jersey, 100% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed, Fabric
washed, 180 GSM

Printing Specifications

Certifications & memberships

“"‘ “ Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing on print, wash and iron inside out.

ESSENTIAL HEATHERS XKEBEAR
SPECIAL
HEATHERS

PECTA-APPROVED

VEGAN

S7anLey/S7eLLa



SIZES
A Half Chest
B Body Length
C Sleeve Length

XXS XS 5] M
45.5 47.5 49.5 53.5
62 65 69 73
20 21 225 24

Some sizes are only available on a limited number of colours. Please check our webshop for latest information

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

PACKING

XXS XS s M L
0 0
0 0

56.5
75
24.5

XL

XL
59.5
77
25

XXL

XXL
63.5
79
255

3XL

3XL
67.5

81

26

4XL

25

4XL
72.5
83
26

5XL
77.5

84

26

5XL

25



	Printing Specifications
	Certifications & memberships
	Wash Instructions

