

WHITES



COLORS



ESSENTIAL HEATHERS



SPECIAL HEATHERS



UNISEX T-SHIRTS

STTUI69 - CREATOR 2.0

The Iconic unisex t-shirt

Medium Fit

- Set-in sleeve
- 1x1 rib at neck collar
- Inside back neck tape in self fabric
- Twin needle topstitch at sleeve cuff and hem

Shell : Single Jersey , 100% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed , Fabric washed , 180 GSM

Printing Specifications

Certifications & memberships



Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing on print, wash and iron inside out.



	SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Α	Half Chest	45.5	47.5	49.5	53.5	56.5	59.5	63.5	67.5	72.5	77.5
В	Body Length	62	65	69	73	75	77	79	81	83	84
С	Sleeve Length	20	21	22.5	24	24.5	25	25.5	26	26	26

Some sizes are only available on a limited number of colours. Please check our webshop for latest information

PACKING

SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	5XL
PCS/BAG	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	5
PCS/BOX	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	25	25